JJJHLUG200NOPMRTR Details PDF
JJJHLUG200NOPMRTR
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity JJJHLUG200NOPMRTR Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity Supplier Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity Distributor
JJJHLUG200NOPMRTR
Holsworthy Resistors / TE Connectivity
JJJHLUG200NOPMRTR
OEG Relays / TE Connectivity JJJHLUG200NOPMRTR Products Unlimited Transformers & Relays / TE Conn
JJJHLUG200NOPMRTR
Q-Cee's / TE Connectivity JJJHLUG200NOPMRTR
TE Connectivity's Axicom Relays JJJHLUG200NOPMRTR TE Connectivity's Buchanan Terminal Blocks
JJJHLUG200NOPMRTR
TE Connectivity's CGS Resistors JJJHLUG200NOPMRTR
JJJHLUG200NOPMRTR
JJJHLUG200NOPMRTR
TE Connectivity's Kilovac Relays JJJHLUG200NOPMRTR
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER JJJHLUG200NOPMRTR
MANUFACTURER Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
DESCRIPTION DET SW5.5X4.7X2.0 GW HORZ.(L) NO
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 132989 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE RATING - DC 20V
TERMINATION STYLE Gull Wing
SWITCH FUNCTION Off-Mom
SERIES JJJ
RELEASE FORCE -
PRETRAVEL 0.010" (0.25mm)
PACKAGING Cut Tape (CT)
OVERTRAVEL -
OTHER NAMES 450-3346-1
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -10°C ~ 60°C
OPERATING POSITION 0.117" (2.96mm)
OPERATING FORCE 50gf
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MECHANICAL LIFE 100,000 Cycles
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
FEATURES Board Guide
ELECTRICAL LIFE 100,000 Cycles
DIFFERENTIAL TRAVEL -
CURRENT RATING 50mA (DC)
CIRCUIT SPST-NO
ACTUATOR TYPE Angled Toggle (Detector)
JJJHLUG200NOPMRTR
Part Number: JJJHLUG200NOPMRTR
Manufacturer/Brand: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Product description DET SW5.5X4.7X2.0 GW HORZ.(L) NO
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 132989 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.JJJHLUG200NOPMRTR.pdf
2.JJJHLUG200NOPMRTR.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of JJJHLUG200NOPMRTR
1.JJJHLUG200NOPMRTR.pdf
2.JJJHLUG200NOPMRTR.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
JJJHLGG200NOPMRTR
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  DET SW6.0X4.85X2.0 GW HORZ.(L) N
In stock:  244256 pcs
RFQ
83262643
Manufacturers:  Crouzet
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACT SPST-NC 20A 250V
In stock:  48943 pcs
RFQ
83268845
Manufacturers:  Crouzet
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACT SPST-NO 50MA 24V
In stock:  50510 pcs
RFQ
AH168261-A
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACT SPDT 100MA 125V
In stock:  52878 pcs
RFQ
JJJHRGG200NOPMRTR
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  DET SW6.0X4.85X2.0 GW HORZ.(R) N
In stock:  123968 pcs
RFQ
MS0850501F045S1A
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACTION SPDT 5A 125V
In stock:  80333 pcs
RFQ
V-165-1AR5
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACTION SPDT 16A 250V
In stock:  26040 pcs
RFQ
D4SL-N2FFG-DN
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  D4SL-N2FFG-DN
In stock:  428 pcs
RFQ
102ML1
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACTION SPDT 10A 120V
In stock:  144 pcs
D4B-2A15N
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACT DPST-NC 10A 120V
In stock:  927 pcs
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
RFQ RFQ
JJJHRUG200NOPMRTR
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  DET SW5.5X4.7X2.0 GW HORZ.(R) NO
In stock:  122908 pcs
RFQ
831800CFB0.0
Manufacturers:  Crouzet
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACTION SPDT 10A 250V
In stock:  10991 pcs
RFQ